Data Sheet

SEEIRD) )

Electrical & Lighting Products

¢ To be used with a Coaxial/Aerial cable, to create a Coaxial/Aerial / Fly Lead

e Used to connect a TV Coaxial/Aerial socket to an aerial input socket on a TV or set-top box. They may also be

used to extend an existing RF aerial cable using a coaxial/Aerial splitter

* Male

Code

Description

Range

Colour

Material

Weight

Inner Carton Quantity

Inner Carton Weight

Barcode

Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

2100

TV Coaxial/Aerial RF Connector - Male

Selectric OXi-GOLD - Audio, Visual & Digital Accessories
Chrome

Zinc Alloy

0.006kg

100

0.6kg

5025117021002

8536690000

EN 55032

e Screw & Grip type RF connector
¢ To be used with a Coaxial/Aerial cable



