## **Data Sheet**

## 2100



- To be used with a Coaxial/Aerial cable, to create a Coaxial/Aerial / Fly Lead
- Used to connect a TV Coaxial/Aerial socket to an aerial input socket on a TV or set-top box. They may also be used to extend an existing RF aerial cable using a coaxial/Aerial splitter

• Male



Code	2100
Description	TV Coaxial/Aerial RF Connector - Male
Range	Selectric OXi-GOLD - Audio, Visual & Digital Accessories
Colour	Chrome
Material	Zinc Alloy
Weight	0.006kg
Inner Carton Quantity	100
Inner Carton Weight	0.6kg
Barcode	5025117021002
Commodity Code	8536690000
Standards	EN 55032
Notes	<ul> <li>Screw &amp; Grip type RF connector</li> <li>To be used with a Coaxial/Aerial cable</li> </ul>